Product Catalog
2023
© 2023 Movora
Contact Us
Visit movora.com/order-online to find your
local ordering site.
Visit movora.com/representatives to connect
with your local Movora team.

14 mm
16 mm
18 mm*
20 mm
*Special order only,
subject to availability and
manufacturing lead time.
BIOMEDTRIX CATALOG 2023
7
ITEM # SIZE
10-250-5 #5
10-250-6 #6
10-250-7 #7
10-250-8 #8
10-250-9 #9
10-250-10S #10S*
10-250-11S #11S*
10-250-12S #12*
10-250-13 #13**
ITEM # SIZE
C4-001-1-0 #1 + 0
C4-001-1-2 #1 + 2

10-201-10 #10
10-201-11 #11
10-201-12 #12
BFX® Femoral Stem Collared Femoral Stem
BFX Lateral Bolt
Femoral Stem
CFX Monoblock
Femoral Stem
CFX® Femoral Stem
UNIVERSAL HIP IMPLANTS
ITEM # SIZE
10-202-6 #6
10-202-7 #7
10-202-8 #8
10-202-9 #9
10-202-10S #10S*
10-202-11S #11S*
10-202-12S #12S*
10-202-13 #13**
Short Neck
Requires Additional Size-Specific Instruments
*

ITEM # SIZE
10-60-20-13 20 mm (13 mm I.D.)
10-60-22-14 22 mm (14 mm I.D.)
10-60-24-17 24 mm (17 mm I.D.)
10-60-26-17 26 mm (17 mm I.D.)
10-60-28-17 28 mm (17 mm I.D.)
10-60-30-22 30 mm (22 mm I.D.)
10-60-32-22 32 mm (22 mm I.D.)
10-60-34-22 34 mm (22 mm I.D.)
ITEM # SIZE
10-260-5 #5
10-260-6 #6
10-260-7 #7
10-260-8 #8
10-260-9 #9
10-260-10S #10S*
10-260-11S #11S*
10-260-12S #12S*
10-260-13 #13**
UNIVERSAL HIP ANTIMICROBIAL IMPLANTS
HyProtectTM BFX®
Lateral Bolt Femoral Stem

32
See page 46 for a complete list
of available screws and sizes.
Catalog Number Example:
3.5 x 22 mm Locking Screw (24-10-35-22)
Diameter (mm)
➞ ➞
TPLO & BONE PLATES
Antimicrobial Coated Bone Plates
Trial Plates and Bone screws
Vetros Putty Bioactive Bone Graft
TPLO Curve Bone Plate
TPLO Curve Trial Plate Screws
Multi Purpose Bone Plate
ITEM # SIZE
24-00-20-L 2.0 Standard Left
24-00-20-R 2.0 Standard Right
24-00-27-L 2.7 Standard Left
24-00-27-R 2.7 Standard Right
24-00-27S-L 2.7 Short Left
24-00-27S-R 2.7 Short Right
24-00-35-L 3.5 Standard Left
24-00-35-R 3.5 Standard Right
24-00-35B-L 3.5 Broad Left
24-00-35B-R 3.5 Broad Right
24-00-35S-L 3.5 Short Left
24-00-35S-R 3.5 Short Right
ITEM # SIZE
24-050-20-L 2.0 Standard Left Trial
24-050-20-R 2.0 Standard Right Trial
24-050-27-L 2.7 Standard Left Trial
24-050-27-R 2.7 Standard Right Trial
24-050-27S-L 2.7 Short Left Trial
24-050-27S-R 2.7 Short Right Trial
24-050-35-L 3.5 Standard Left Trial
24-050-35-R 3.5 Standard Right Trial
24-050-35B-L 3.5 Broad Left Trial
24-050-35B-R 3.5 Broad Right Trial
24-050-35S-L 3.5 Short Left Trial
24-050-35S-R 3.5 Short Right Trial
ITEM # PRODUCT
VPY-020 Vetros PUTTY Bioactive Bone Graft
Sterile 2 cc Dose Syringe Application
ITEM # SIZE
20-05-20 2.0 Standard
20-05-20T 2.0 Thick
20-05-27 2.7 Standard
20-05-27T 2.7 Thick
20-05-35 3.5 Standard
20-05-35T 3.5 Thick
20-05-35TL 3.5 Thick, Large (8-Hole)
Length (mm)
ITEM # SIZE
24-10-XX-XX Locking Screw
20-11-XX-XX Cortical Screw (T6-T15)

U.S. Patent Pending
U.S. Patents #8,597,361; #8,012,214; #8,034,113;
#8,430,931; #9,782,184; Additional Patents Pending
U.S. Patents #8,597,361; #8,012,214; #8,034,113;
#8,430,931; #9,782,184; Additional Patents Pending
CANINE TOTAL KNEE IMPLANTS
ITEM # PRODUCT
28-001-30 30 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
28-001-32 32 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
28-001-34 34 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
28-001-36 36 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
28-001-38 38 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
28-001-40 40 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
28-001-42 42 mm Canine Knee Femoral Component
ITEM # PRODUCT
18-00-15L 15 mm Left
18-00-15R 15 mm Right
18-00-17L 17 mm Left
18-00-17R 17 mm Right
18-00-19L 19 mm Left
18-00-19R 19 mm Right
ITEM # Size
28-40-28 28 mm
28-40-30 30 mm
28-40-32 32 mm